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SHIP DATE REQUIRED SHIPPING ADDRESS PROJECT #
To meet the IHD Jen Marchisello 37253
IN HANDS DATE Harbour UK Ltd
63 Turnmill Street
Jan 19, 2026 London, England SUPPLIER

EC1M 5NP

United Kingdom

SHIPPING METHOD
DPD

Shipping Quote: £26.00

B8841 - Allington Eco 120z Canvas Bag

SKU ITEM

B8841 Size: 120Z 41CM (H) X 37CM (W) X 13CM (G) - Color: Black
ITEM COSTS

TOTAL

ARTWORK COSTS

Transfer print full colour logo to front - Theatre

Setup Cost

Imprint Cost

Transfer print full colour logo to the back - Cities ~ Setup Cost

design

TOTAL

o Artwork Details

PROOF REQUIRED
LOGO NAME
REPEAT LOGO
LOGO LOCATION
LOGO SIZE
COLOR OF LOGO
IMPRINT TYPE

e Artwork Details

PROOF REQUIRED
LOGO NAME
REPEAT LOGO
LOGO LOCATION
LOGO SIZE
COLOR OF LOGO
IMPRINT TYPE

Imprint Cost

Email Proof

Theatre

NO

Transfer print full colour logo to front
300mm (w)

Digitally printed

Transfer Print

Email Proof
Cities design
NO

Transfer print full colour logo to the back
300mm (w)

Digitally printed

Transfer Print
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Bagco Ltd - UK

QTy
100

100

QTty

100

100

UNIT COST
£3.2500

UNIT PRICE

£29.0000
£1.8300

£29.0000

£1.8300

PO DATE
Dec 22, 2025

PHONE #
004419598560500

TOTAL COST
£325.00

£325.00

TOTAL PRICE

£29.00
£183.00

£29.00

£183.00
£424.00

Click to enlarge

Click to enlarge


https://files.commonsku.com/original/7fee48b8-41ba-40f2-9e1a-f5b1332274b6
https://files.commonsku.com/original/7fee48b8-41ba-40f2-9e1a-f5b1332274b6
https://files.commonsku.com/original/7fee48b8-41ba-40f2-9e1a-f5b1332274b6
https://files.commonsku.com/original/7fee48b8-41ba-40f2-9e1a-f5b1332274b6

Questions about this purchase

o TOTAL UNITS ORDERED
order’ TOTAL UNIT COSTS

Aye Mortimer TOTAL SETUP COST:
aye.mortimer@whitestonebranding.com TOTAL SETUP COST:
0044 1732842149 TOTAL IMPRINT COST:
Whitestone Works UK Limited TOTAL IMPRINT COST:
1st Floor, Arthur Stanley House

40-50 Tottenham Street ORDER TOTAL

London W1T 4RN
United Kingdom

Request Change

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Order Confirmations: Please email orders@whitestonebranding.com
Accounts Payable: Please email ap@whitestonebranding.com

1. No deviations are acceptable unless approved in writing. This includes pricing discrepancies from our PO.

2. If product proof is ordered, please verify the shipping method. Overnight shipping may be required.

3. Do not include any manufacturer's literature in the shipment unless specifically requested.

4. Whitestone Branding is to be shown as the SHIPPER on all labels and shipping documents.

5. PLEASE SHIP BLIND: Do not show your name on any information going to the recipient.

6. Tracking numbers for all shipments must be provided when orders leave your facility. Partial deliveries without prior approval may be rejected.
7. When shipping on Whitestone's account, it is required that you reference our PO # when generating the shipping label(s).

ALL INVOICES MUST REFLECT OUR P.O. NUMBER. PLEASE FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS ON THE ORDER.

***Imprinted merchandise using our clients’ logos can not be used for any promotional or advertising by supplier **

Powered by
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100
£325.00
£29.00
£29.00
£183.00
£183.00

£749.00

Approve Order


https://login.commonsku.com/po-approve.php?id=01bddbe8-e83c-4982-af4b-da5a3dd8932d&change=true
https://login.commonsku.com/po-approve.php?id=01bddbe8-e83c-4982-af4b-da5a3dd8932d
mailto:aye.mortimer@whitestonebranding.com
https://www.commonsku.com/
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